

Order No. 08
dated 21.05.2025

Accused **Vikash Kumar Sharma** is present by filing hazira .

NO witness turned up.

Fix **07.07.2025** for **further evidence.**

Accused is as before.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C